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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2508
ANSWERED ON:12.03.2013
MONUMENTS ASSOCIATED WITH FREEDOM STRUGGLE
Saroj Shri Tufani

Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has recently conducted a survey to identify and locate the monuments associated with freedom struggle in the country since the first war of Independence in 1857;

(b) if so, the details thereof along with locations identified, so far;

(c) whether several of these monuments are in dilapidated conditions;

(d) if so, the details thereof; and

(e) the steps taken/proposed to be taken by the Government to repair these monuments along with the funds earmarked for the purpose?

Answer

MINISTER OF CULTURE SHRIMATI CHANDRESH KUMARI KATOCH

(a) No, Madam.

(b)to(e) Do not arise.
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